
Customer: Lion, Eversham LtdGPO Box 777Brisbane  QLD  4001

Tax Invoice
Invoice No: 999

Invoice Date: 30/09/2008

Page: 1
Job: 604
Rig: BDS01

CstRef~Hole              Product                                                                     From           To           Qty       per                Rate                Extension

DemoCo Drilling Pty Ltd
341 Short Street, DUBBO NSW 2830
ph: 02 6886 6666  fx: 02 6886 6667 email: admin@democo.com.au
ABN: 12 345 678 910

Contract/Ref: TBDS09-010

Terms: Net 7 days

Period From: 16/09/2008
To: 30/09/2008

HQ Triple Tube Diamond DrillingHQ3 260.60 315.50 149.0054.90 8,180.10Metres EEWC-3 Rotary Mud Drilling - 123mmRM5 18.00 100.00 45.0082.00 3,690.00Metres EEWC-3 Rotary Mud Drilling - 123mmRM5 100.00 200.00 50.00100.00 5,000.00Metres EEWC-3 Rotary Mud Drilling - 123mmRM5 200.00 260.60 58.0060.60 3,514.80Metres EEWC-3 Rig Work TimeRWT 495.0016.70 8,266.50Hour EEWC-3 Standby TimeST 350.001.00 350.00Hour EEWC-3 BaryteBA 19.306.00 115.80Each EEWC-3 Hi-Vis - FS - 15kgHVFS 132.661.00 132.66Each EEWC-3 Stargel - FS - 25kgSTG 28.66160.00 4,585.60Each EEWC-3 Water Carting - less than 20kmWC 300.000.00 0.00Hour EEWC-3 Water Truck HireWTH 1,250.005.00 6,250.00Day EEWC-3 Rotary Mud Drilling - 160mmRM6 0.00 18.00 65.0018.00 1,170.00Metres HP2/EEWC-2 PVC Class 9 Casing - Misc - 150mmPVC150 0.00 18.00 35.0018.00 630.00Metres HP2/EEWC-2 Rig Work TimeRWT 495.003.50 1,732.50Hour HP2/EEWC-2 Standby TimeST 350.002.00 700.00Hour HP2/EEWC-2 Rapid Set 15 - FS - 20kgRO 51.805.00 259.00Each HP2/EEWC-2 MobilisationMOB 8,000.001.00 8,000.00Each HP2/EEWC-2 Water Carting - less than 20kmWC 300.000.00 0.00Hour HP2/EEWC-2 Water Truck HireWTH 1,250.001.00 1,250.00Day HP2/EEWC-2 Sub-total:  $53,826.96GST:  $5,382.70Invoice total:  $59,209.66

continued on page 2Bank: IRC    BSB: 042-123    A/C: 12345
Acc Name: DemoCo Drilling

Direct Deposit Details:



This is page 2 of Invoice No. 999 for Lion, Eversham Ltd
CstRef~Hole              Product                                                                     From           To           Qty       per                Rate                Extension

Invoice Summary
Product                                                                          Qty       per                Rate                Extension

HQ3RM5RM5RM5RM6PVC15RWTSTBAHVFSROSTGMOBWTH

HQ Triple Tube Diamond Rotary Mud Drilling - 123mmRotary Mud Drilling - 123mmRotary Mud Drilling - 123mmRotary Mud Drilling - 160mmPVC Class 9 Casing - Misc - Rig Work TimeStandby TimeBaryteHi-Vis - FS - 15kgRapid Set 15 - FS - 20kgStargel - FS - 25kgMobilisationWater Truck Hire

54.9082.00100.0060.6018.0018.0020.203.006.001.005.00160.001.006.00

MetresMetresMetresMetresMetresMetresHourHourEachEachEachEachEachDay

149.0045.0050.0058.0065.0035.00495.00350.0019.30132.6651.8028.668,000.01,250.0

8,180.103,690.005,000.003,514.801,170.00630.009,999.001,050.00115.80132.66259.004,585.608,000.007,500.00

99930/09/2008TBDS09-010604BDS01

Invoice No:
Invoice Date:
Contract/Ref:

Job:
Rig: 

53,826.965,382.70$59,209.66
sub-Total: 

GST:
Invoice Total:

Drill Site(s): 

Bank: IRC    BSB: 042-123    A/C: 12345
Acc Name: DemoCo Drilling

Direct Deposit Details:
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Job: 604
Customer: LEL    Lion, Eversham Ltd

Rig: BDS01
  Date Shft       Plod     Hole       Rig      Type      Product                                                            >From              To TotClient       TotCoy.     Serial/CustReference          Qty             Rate              Extension
25/09 D 22259 HP2/EEWC-2BDS01 2 Rotary Mud Drilling - 160mmRM6 0.00 18.00 18.00 0.00 65.0018.00 1,170.00
25/09 D 22259 HP2/EEWC-2BDS01 3 PVC Class 9 Casing - Misc - 150mmPVC150 0.00 18.00 18.00 0.00 35.0018.00 630.0025/09 D 22259 HP2/EEWC-2BDS01 4 Rig Work TimeRWT 3.50 0.00 495.003.50 1,732.50
25/09 D 22259 HP2/EEWC-2BDS01 4 Standby TimeST 2.00 0.00 350.002.00 700.00
25/09 D 22259 HP2/EEWC-2BDS01 5 Rapid Set 15 - FS - 20kgRO 5.00 0.00 51.805.00 259.00
25/09 D 22259 HP2/EEWC-2BDS01 6 MobilisationMOB 1.00 0.00 8,000.001.00 8,000.00
25/09 D 22259 HP2/EEWC-2BDS01 6 Water Carting - less than 20kmWC 3.00 0.00 300.003.00 900.00
25/09 D 22259 HP2/EEWC-2BDS01 6 Water Truck HireWTH 1.00 0.00 1,250.001.00 1,250.00
26/09 D 22260 EEWC-3 BDS01 2 Rotary Mud Drilling - 123mmRM5 18.00 86.00 68.00 0.00 45.0068.00 3,060.0026/09 D 22260 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Rig Work TimeRWT 4.00 0.00 495.004.00 1,980.00
26/09 D 22260 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Standby TimeST 2.00 0.00 350.002.00 700.00
26/09 D 22260 EEWC-3 BDS01 5 Stargel - FS - 25kgSTG 15.00 0.00 28.6615.00 429.90
26/09 D 22260 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Carting - less than 20kmWC 7.50 0.00 300.007.50 2,250.00
26/09 D 22260 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Truck HireWTH 1.00 0.00 1,250.001.00 1,250.00
26/09 N 22261 EEWC-3 BDS01 2 Rotary Mud Drilling - 123mmRM5 86.00 100.00 14.00 0.00 45.0014.00 630.00
26/09 N 22261 EEWC-3 BDS01 2 Rotary Mud Drilling - 123mmRM5 100.00 104.60 4.60 0.00 50.004.60 230.00
26/09 N 22261 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Rig Work TimeRWT 2.00 0.00 495.002.00 990.0026/09 N 22261 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Standby TimeST 1.50 0.00 350.001.50 525.0026/09 N 22261 EEWC-3 BDS01 5 Stargel - FS - 25kgSTG 5.00 0.00 28.665.00 143.3026/09 N 22261 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Carting - less than 20kmWC 4.50 0.00 300.004.50 1,350.0027/09 D 22262 EEWC-3 BDS01 2 Rotary Mud Drilling - 123mmRM5 104.60 176.60 72.00 0.00 50.0072.00 3,600.0027/09 D 22262 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Rig Work TimeRWT 3.50 0.00 495.003.50 1,732.5027/09 D 22262 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Standby TimeST 1.50 0.00 350.001.50 525.0027/09 D 22262 EEWC-3 BDS01 5 Stargel - FS - 25kgSTG 15.00 0.00 28.6615.00 429.9027/09 D 22262 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Truck HireWTH 1.00 0.00 1,250.001.00 1,250.0027/09 N 22263 EEWC-3 BDS01 2 HQ Triple Tube Diamond DrillingHQ3 260.60 264.50 3.90 0.00 149.003.90 581.10
27/09 N 22263 EEWC-3 BDS01 2 Rotary Mud Drilling - 123mmRM5 176.60 200.00 23.40 0.00 50.0023.40 1,170.00
27/09 N 22263 EEWC-3 BDS01 2 Rotary Mud Drilling - 123mmRM5 200.00 260.60 60.60 0.00 58.0060.60 3,514.80
27/09 N 22263 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Rig Work TimeRWT 5.50 0.00 495.005.50 2,722.50
27/09 N 22263 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Standby TimeST 1.50 0.00 350.001.50 525.00
27/09 N 22263 EEWC-3 BDS01 5 Stargel - FS - 25kgSTG 20.00 0.00 28.6620.00 573.20
27/09 N 22263 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Carting - less than 20kmWC 7.50 0.00 300.007.50 2,250.00
28/09 D 22264 EEWC-3 BDS01 2 HQ Triple Tube Diamond DrillingHQ3 264.50 276.50 12.00 0.00 149.0012.00 1,788.00
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  Date Shft       Plod     Hole       Rig      Type      Product                                                            >From              To TotClient       TotCoy.     Serial/CustReference          Qty             Rate              Extension
28/09 D 22264 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Rig Work TimeRWT 10.50 0.00 495.0010.50 5,197.50
28/09 D 22264 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Standby TimeST 1.50 0.00 350.001.50 525.00
28/09 D 22264 EEWC-3 BDS01 5 Stargel - FS - 25kgSTG 24.00 0.00 28.6624.00 687.8428/09 D 22264 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Carting - less than 20kmWC 3.00 0.00 300.003.00 900.00
28/09 D 22264 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Truck HireWTH 1.00 0.00 1,250.001.00 1,250.00
28/09 N 22265 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Rig Work TimeRWT 11.50 0.00 495.0011.50 5,692.50
28/09 N 22265 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Standby TimeST 1.50 0.00 350.001.50 525.00
28/09 N 22265 EEWC-3 BDS01 5 BaryteBA 6.00 0.00 19.306.00 115.80
28/09 N 22265 EEWC-3 BDS01 5 Stargel - FS - 25kgSTG 30.00 0.00 28.6630.00 859.80
28/09 N 22265 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Carting - less than 20kmWC 6.00 0.00 300.006.00 1,800.00
29/09 D 22266 EEWC-3 BDS01 2 HQ Triple Tube Diamond DrillingHQ3 276.50 279.50 3.00 0.00 149.003.00 447.0029/09 D 22266 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Rig Work TimeRWT 11.00 0.00 495.0011.00 5,445.00
29/09 D 22266 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Standby TimeST 1.50 0.00 350.001.50 525.00
29/09 D 22266 EEWC-3 BDS01 5 Stargel - FS - 25kgSTG 10.00 0.00 28.6610.00 286.60
29/09 D 22266 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Carting - less than 20kmWC 3.00 0.00 300.003.00 900.00
29/09 D 22266 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Truck HireWTH 1.00 0.00 1,250.001.00 1,250.00
29/09 N 22267 EEWC-3 BDS01 2 HQ Triple Tube Diamond DrillingHQ3 279.50 283.20 3.70 0.00 149.003.70 551.30
29/09 N 22267 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Rig Work TimeRWT 6.00 0.00 495.006.00 2,970.00
29/09 N 22267 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Standby TimeST 1.50 0.00 350.001.50 525.0029/09 N 22267 EEWC-3 BDS01 5 Stargel - FS - 25kgSTG 11.00 0.00 28.6611.00 315.2629/09 N 22267 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Carting - less than 20kmWC 3.00 0.00 300.003.00 900.0030/09 D 22268 EEWC-3 BDS01 2 HQ Triple Tube Diamond DrillingHQ3 283.20 291.40 8.20 0.00 149.008.20 1,221.8030/09 D 22268 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Rig Work TimeRWT 10.00 0.00 495.0010.00 4,950.0030/09 D 22268 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Standby TimeST 1.50 0.00 350.001.50 525.0030/09 D 22268 EEWC-3 BDS01 5 Hi-Vis - FS - 15kgHVFS 1.00 0.00 132.661.00 132.6630/09 D 22268 EEWC-3 BDS01 5 Stargel - FS - 25kgSTG 20.00 0.00 28.6620.00 573.2030/09 D 22268 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Carting - less than 20kmWC 1.50 0.00 300.001.50 450.0030/09 D 22268 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Truck HireWTH 1.00 0.00 1,250.001.00 1,250.00
30/09 D 922269 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Rig Work TimeRWT 16.70 0.00 495.0016.70 8,266.50
30/09 D 922269 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Rig Work TimeRWT -67.50 0.00 495.00-67.50 -33,412.50
30/09 D 922269 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Standby TimeST 1.00 0.00 350.001.00 350.00
30/09 D 922269 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Standby TimeST -15.50 0.00 350.00-15.50 -5,425.00
30/09 D 922269 EEWC-3 BDS01 6 Water Carting - less than 20kmWC -36.00 0.00 300.00-36.00 -10,800.00
30/09 D 922259 HP2/EEWC-2BDS01 6 Water Carting - less than 20kmWC -3.00 0.00 300.00-3.00 -900.00
30/09 N 22269 EEWC-3 BDS01 2 HQ Triple Tube Diamond DrillingHQ3 291.40 315.50 24.10 0.00 149.0024.10 3,590.9030/09 N 22269 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Rig Work TimeRWT 3.50 0.00 495.003.50 1,732.50
30/09 N 22269 EEWC-3 BDS01 4 Standby TimeST 1.50 0.00 350.001.50 525.00
30/09 N 22269 EEWC-3 BDS01 5 Stargel - FS - 25kgSTG 10.00 0.00 28.6610.00 286.60

Total for Job 604 = $53,826.96
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Total for Rig BDS01 = $53,826.96


